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Organization Name First Name Last Name Phone Category Website

Aline Ayoub HR Consulting Aline Ayoub  (416) 368-0720 Human Resources Consultants www.ayoubhr.com

AR Jaffer Professional Corporation Ali Raza Jaffer CPA, CGA  (905) 629-7720 Accountants - Certified General www.alicga.ca

Bibby Financial Services (Canada) Inc. Upjit Kansal  (905) 366-8745 Factoring www.bibbycanada.ca

Binarium Mansoor Parambath 1 (855) 274-6899 Information Services and Systems www.binarium.ca

BIT Incorporated Corey Watts-Jones  (416) 646-1690 Computer Networking www.bit-incorp.com

Brad Butt, Parliament of Canada Brad Butt, MP  (905) 812-1811 Government

Business Development Bank of Canada Jeff Austin  (647) 205-4706 Financial Institutions www.bdc.ca

C & C Graphics Cesar Sanguinetti  (416) 738-4163 Printing

Career Compass Canada Nance MacLeod-Lutchin  (416) 603-6859 Human Resources Consultants www.careercompasscanada.com

Century 21 Dreams Inc Brokerage Salil Joshi  (905) 338-1515 Real Estate Brokers and Sales Representatives www.century21.ca/dreams

Century Audio Visual Ltd. Colin Tyler  (905) 275-6010 Audio-Visual www.centuryav.com

Century Audio Visual Ltd. Tracy Taylor  (905) 275-6010 Audio-Visual www.centuryav.com

Cognition Productions - unforgettable business video Warren Leppik  (416) 698-3858 Video and Television Production Services www.CognitionProductions.com

Colliers International Dil Mathauda  (647) 688-2556 Real Estate - Commercial Leasing and Management www.colliers.com

Dacord Plumbing Ltd. Pamela Cox  (905) 785-1953 Plumbing www.dacordplumbing.com

EC Video Productions Ernie Cavallin  (647) 297-2863 Audio-Visual www.ecvideoproductions.com

EKNA Production House David Wojcik  (416) 657-2991 Video and Television Production Services www.ekna.ca

Epilepsy Halton Peel Hamilton Cynthia Milburn  (905) 450-1900 Not-for-profit Organization www.ehph.org

Eshpre Global Inc. Kulbir Dhami  (905) 497-8869 Customs Brokers and Consultants www.eshpreglobal.com

Execu-Comp Insurance Agencies Inc. Daniel Kozanczyn  (905) 828-2853 Insurance www.execu-compgroupbenefits.com

Export Development Canada Amesika Baeta  (905) 615-6488 Exporting www.edc.ca

FASTSIGNS of  S. Mississauga & Oakville Jose Azavedo  (905) 820-3571 Signs www.fastsigns.com/667

Georgia Department of Economic Development Gail Morris  (416) 255-1170 Organizations & Associations www.georgia.org

Goodcommerce50.ACNdirect Christie Mills  (416) 550-2311 Telecommunications www.goodcommerce50.acndirect.com

HAPPEN Benoit Mercier  (416) 706-8515 Organizations & Associations www.happen.ca

HAPPEN Linda Rosekat  (905) 306-1828 Organizations & Associations www.happen.ca

HAPPEN Murray Haines  (416) 762-3317 Organizations & Associations www.happen.ca

HAPPEN PM Shareef  (647) 678-6878 Organizations & Associations www.happen.ca

HAPPEN Robin Wright  (905) 842-4696 Organizations & Associations www.happen.ca

HFG Hynek Financial Group Douglas Hynek  (905) 319-9999 Insurance www.hfgb.ca

Hire Gray Matter Karen Tulk  (416) 993-4914 Employment Agencies www.hiregraymatter.com

Homewood Suites by Hilton Toronto-Mississauga Marma Perez  (905) 564-5529 Hotels, Motels and Resorts www.torontomississauga.homewoodsuites.com

Humberview Trucks - Sales Daniel Sogrine  (416) 734-4117 Automobile - Dealers, Leasing, Rental www.humberviewtrucks.com

Hyperweb Communications Inc. Carl Messenger-Lehmann  (416) 503-2272 Internet - Web Page Design www.hyperweb.ca

iCare Home Health Services Rick Menassa  (905) 491-6941 Home Health Care www.icarehomehealth.ca

IDM Professional Corporation Ishali Mulchandani  (905) 567-0706 Accountants - Certified General www.imulchandani.com

IDM Professional Corporation Ravin Narayanan  (905) 567-0706 Accountants - Certified General www.imulchandani.com

IgnitePress Norma Nicholson  (905) 272-1406 Not-for-profit Organization www.younglivesontheline.com

Instant Imprints Ananth Koovappady  (905) 282-0208 Promotional Products store5004.instantimprints.ca

Insuranceland Inc. Sophie Mazurek-Hainer  (905) 238-0668 Insurance www.insuranceland.ca

Insuranceland Inc. Vi Csoli  (905) 238-0668 Insurance www.insuranceland.ca

JD Factors Corporation Dina Savaglio  (905) 501-5000 Factoring www.jdfactors.com
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Job Skills Employment & Business Services kathy Wohlfeld  (905) 453-7896 Business Consultants www.jobskills.org

John Goldstein Photography & Video Production John Goldstein  (416) 526-8237 Photography www.johngoldstein.net

Kappa Solutions Inc. Kirill Klashtorny  (416) 558-9273 IT Consultants www.kappasolutions.ca

Karl J. Bos, LegalShield Independant Associate Karl J Bos  (647) 631-6942 Business Consultants www.karljbos.info

Korn/Ferry International Sandra Pickering  (416) 735-3953 Human Resources Consultants www.kornferryinternational.com

Let It Begin With Me Inc. Betty Franklin  (905) 275-2795 Education and Training www.letitbeginwithme.ca

Loopstra Nixon LLP Matt Thurlow  (416) 909-2844 Lawyers www.loopstranixon.com

Love This House Laurie Usypchuk  (416) 949-1195 Interior Design & Space Planning www.lovethishouse.ca

Marlene George Life Wellness and Business Coach Marlene George  (905) 796-0101 Health and Wellness www.marlenegeorge.com

Mecredy IT Management Solutions Inc. Mike Mecredy  (647) 927-2908 IT Consultants www.itmsi.ca

Mississauga Power Basketball John Wiggins  (647) 559-6012 Entertainment and Leisure www.powerbasketball.ca

Novotel Toronto Mississauga Centre Jessica Booth  (905) 803-6716 Hotels, Motels and Resorts www.novotel-toronto-mississauga.com

Novotel Toronto Mississauga Centre Wendy Turner  (905) 803-6745 Hotels, Motels and Resorts www.novotel-toronto-mississauga.com

Nurse Next Door Home Care Lucie Shaw  (905) 582-3742 Home Health Care www.nursenextdoor.com

On Demand-Controllers, Executor Duties & Trustees Michele Follows  (905) 820-1829 Accountants - Management www.controllersondemand.com

Open Catalyst Inc. Zvi Dror  (647) 428-7616 Business Consultants www.open-catalyst.com

Pallett Valo LLP Jamila Mather  (905) 273-3300 Lawyers www.pallettvalo.com

Passi & Patel - Criminal Lawyers Rick Patel  (647) 898-8018 Lawyers www.yourdefencelawyer.com

Perception Insight Jamie DeWolf  (647) 338-1971 Market Research and Analysis www.perceptioninsight.ca

Perpetual Rhythms Entertainment - DJ Services and Dance Studio Ron Finlay  (647) 528-3548 Dance Instruction www.perpetualrhythms.com

Plan Ahead Events Canada Souad Shamson  (905) 749-1917 Event Planning & Management www.planaheadevents.ca

RBC Dominion Securities David Barnsdale  (416) 723-7925 Investment Dealers www.davidbarnsdale.com

Regus Lori Theriault  (905) 361-6402 Office Space Rental www.regus.ca

Regus Susan Michie  (905) 361-6430 Office Space Rental www.regus.ca

RG Training Resources Ltd. Randi Grant  (905) 855-3600 Education and Training www.rgtraining.ca/index.do

Riviera Finance Colin Dido  (905) 602-0070 Factoring www.rivierafinance.com

Scotia Entertainment Services Terry Holdershaw  (647) 968-2729 Audio-Visual www.scotiaentertainment.com

Simply Bookkeeping Michele Hyde  (647) 668-9363 Accounting and Bookkeeping Systems & Services www.simplybookkeeping1.com

Skyline Toronto Sandra Kennedy  (416) 675-1304 Display Designers and Producers www.skylinetoronto.com

Sobel & Company LLP Mahyar Hansotia  (416) 504-6360 Accountants - Public www.sobelandco.com

SPARKHR Inc. Liza Provenzano  (905) 267-8952 Human Resources Consultants www.sparkhr.ca

Speedpro Imaging Hanna Kwon  (416) 621-5252 Signs www.speedproqew427.com

Speedpro Imaging Jeff Trudeau  (905) 230-2997 Signs www.speedproerinmills.ca

Speedpro Imaging Ted Morgan  (416) 621-5252 Signs www.speedproqew427.com

STS Groups, Events & Meetings Maria da Cunha  (905) 826-2900 Event Planning & Management www.stsgroups.ca

Studio uA3 John Kucera  (647) 891-6889 Architects www.studioua3.com

Taqvi Telecommunications, A RCMT Inc. Company Hashim Taqvi  (647) 995-8647 Telecommunications www.taqvitel.com

The Girgis Estate Angie Girgis  (647) 274-3105 Convention Services and Facilities www.myangelictreasures.com

University of Waterloo Co-operative Education & Career Action Bill Kovessy  (416) 662-7853 Education and Training hire.uwaterloo.ca

Vista Insurance Eric Davidson  (905) 707-5141 Insurance www.vista-insurance.com

Vita Centre Colette Halferty  (905) 502-7933 Organizations & Associations www.vitamanor.org

Vita Centre Deborah Thomson  (905) 502-7933 Organizations & Associations www.vitamanor.org

Walden Circle Retirement Community by Signature Sara Garrigan  (905) 403-8660 Retirement Communities and Homes www.waldencircleretirement.com
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Workplace Safety and Prevention Services DENISE LAM  (416) 679-9558 Business Consultants www.wsps.ca

World Financial Group of Canada JoAnne McCrindle  (416) 414-8423 Insurance www.wfgopportunity.ca

Xponential Media Group Stephen Alford  (416) 897-7793 Printing www.xponentialmediagroup.com

Angela Wong-Liao AMP  (416) 529-2888 Mortgage Brokers www.moneylady.ca

Judi Lloyd  (905) 828-6550 Real Estate Brokers and Sales Representatives www.judilloyd.com

Lindsay Edgar  (416) 523-0554 Individual www.lindsayedgar.com

Mark Steele  (416) 434-9029 Real Estate Brokers and Sales Representatives www.marksteelehomes.com

Scott Becksted  (905) 281-5516 Investment Dealers www.raymondjames.ca/scottbecksted


